
09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

Break

Awards Ceremony & Closing Ceremony

Break

Break

Satellite Symposia

Break

Parallel Sessions
15.15-16.15

Video/Case-
based 

Diagnosis
15.15-16.15

ASEPA Didactic Lecture

ILAE YES
13.45-14.45

Parallel Sessions
13.45-14.45

Main Session
09.00-10.00

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture 10:30 - 
11:00

Parallel Session (Part 1) 10:30-
11:00

Break

Parallel Sessions
13.45-14.45

ILAE YES
13.45-14.45

Break

Platform 
Session

12.15-13.15

Debate
12.15-13.15

Parallel Sessions
12.15-13.15

Break

Welcome & Awards Ceremony  

Main Session
09.00-10.00

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture 10:30 - 
11:00

Parallel Session (Part 1) 10:30-
11:00

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture 11:15 - 
11:45

Senio Lecture
13.30-14.10

Break

Parallel 
Sessions        

14:30 - 15:30

Platform Session        
14:30 - 15:30

ILAE YES 
Brainstorming 

Session        
14:30 - 15:30

Break

Chairs' Symposium
12.00-13.00

Break

14th Asian & Oceanian Epilepsy Congress 2022

ASEPA 
Workshop

09.00-11.00

Parallel Session (Part 2) 11:15-
11:45

Saturday
19 November

Thursday
17 November

Friday
18 November
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Break

Platform 
Session

12.15-13.15

Video/Case-
based 

Diagnosis
12.15-13.15

ILAE YES
12.15-13.15

Debate
12.15-13.15

Satellite Symposia

ASEPA Didactic Lecture 11:15 - 
11:45

Parallel Session (Part 2) 11:15-
11:45

Expanding horizons in epilepsy care

Break

ASEPA Workshop
09.00-11.00

ASEPA 
Workshop

09.00-11.00

Break

Break



09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

Break

Welcome & Awards Ceremony  

ILAE YES Brainstorming: 
Advances in SEEG and 

robotics and Advances in 
epilepsy surgery- Laser and 

RF ablation

Parallel Session:                                
Big data and AI in epilepsy: is the 

future already here?

Break

Satellite Symposia

Thursday 17 November

Break

Chairs' Symposium
Epilepsy & Stigma: looking back to move forward  

Parallel Session:              
Epilepsy and the developing 

brain 

Platform Session                      
Research highlights, young 

investigators

Break

Senio Lecture: Brief introduction of the IGAP and the national comprehensive governance for epilepsy prevention and control 
in China

Break

ASEPA Workshop
Epilepsy: A practical guide to 
diagnosis and management

ASEPA Workshop
Basic and translational research in 

our region

ASEPA Workshop
Epilepsy surgery



09.00-09.15

09.15-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-13.30

13.30-13.45

13.45-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

Break

Satellite Symposia

Parallel Session:
Mixing medicines, ASMs 

and
non-ASMs: uses and 

interactions

Parallel Session:
Mortality in epilepsy

Parallel Session:
Epilepsy, behaviour and 

mental health

Parallel Session:
Neuromodulation in the 

treatment of epilepsy

Parallel Session:
Epilepsy with medical

co-morbidities

Parallel Session:
Women with epilepsy

Break

ILAE YES
Career Development Session

Break

Video/Case-based Diagnosis
Session 1

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture:                                    Getting 
the best out of diagnostic EEG: including advances 

in portable EEG 

Parallel Session:                                                                             
Personalised management of epilepsy (Part 2)

Break

Platform Session
Debate:

Alternative therapies
are underused in epilepsy

Friday 18 November

Main Session
AOCN-AOEC friendship symposium

IGAP

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture:                              
Application of genetic testing in epileptic 

encephalopathy 

Parallel Session:                                                                      
Personalised management of epilepsy (Part 1)



09.00-09.15 09.00-09.10

09.15-09.30 09.10-09.20

09.30-09.45 09.20 -09.30

09.45-10.00 09.30 - 09.40

10.00-10.15 Golden Light Award Announcement 09.40 - 10.00

10.15-10.30 Break 10.00 - 10.30

10.30-10.45 10.30 - 10.40

10.45-11.00 10.40 - 10.50

11.00-11.15 10.50 - 11.00

11.15-11.30 11.00 - 11.30

11.30-11.45 11.30 12.00

11.45-12.00               
12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30 12.15 - 13.15

12.30-12.45 13.15 - 13.45

12.45-13.00 13.45 - 14.00

13.00-13.15  14.00 - 14.15

13.15-13.30  14.15 - 14.30

13.30-13.45 14.30 - 14.45

13.45-14.00 14.45 - 15.00

14.00-14.15 15.00 - 15.15

14.15-14.30 15.15 - 15.30

14.30-14.45 15.30 - 15.45

14.45-15.00 15.45 - 16.00

15.00-15.15 16.00 - 16.15

15.15-15.30 16.15 - 16.30

15.30-15.45 16.30 - 16.40

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-17.45

IBE Epilepsy & Society Symposium

Awardee Personal Story Sharing & IBE Strategic Initiatives to IGAP and Challenges

16.40 - 16.45

Overcoming Stigma With Epilepsy in Response to IGAP – International Experiences 
Stigma Toolkit

12.00 - 12.15

Break

Closing Ceremony

Welcome Address
Global Effort on Epilepsy WHO Implementation of IGAP

Overcoming Stigma with Epilepsy in Response to IGAP – Asian and Oceanic 
Perspectives

Stigma toolkit and training in different regions

Enhancing Access to Epilepsy Care (Health and Social Care) in Response to IGAP 
(Child & Adult Epilepsy)

Enhancing Access to Epilepsy Care - (Health and Social Care) in Response to IGAP  
Social Care support

Epilepsy Friendly Socieity Framework

Break

Break
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Break

             ASEPA Didactic Lecture:                                                                                                                                        
Climate change and epilepsy, relationship and action

Break

Awards Ceremony & Closing Ceremony

Break

Saturday 19 November

Parallel Session:
Epilepsy prevention 

strategies

Video/Case-based 
Diagnosis:
Session 2

ILAE YES:
Data Blitz

Debate
Older vs newer ASMs: 

the differences are 
exaggerated

Break

Parallel Session:
Epilepsy and 
adolescence

ILAE YES Career 
Development:
How to write a 

compelling grant 
application

Main Session
Status epilepticus: diagnosis and effective management

Break

ASEPA Didactic Lecture:                               
Modern imaging for epilepsy: 

a practical guide

      Parallel Session:                      Autoimmune 
epilepsy: when to suspect and what to do 

(Part 1) 

ASEPA Didactic Lecture:                              
Epilepsy and sleep

Parallel Session:                                     
Autoimmune epilepsy: when to suspect and 

what to do (Part 2) 
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